
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps)

DNS

No.

786
9
7

754
74
44
2

16
33

111
6

19
98

27

Transponder

47

42

41

53

45

52

48

43

51

40

49

942

46

50

Name

Bedřich Teichmann
Evžen Stryja
Jiří Kočka
Petr Klíma
Luboš Číža
Miroslav Fučík
Bedřich Davídek
Petr Ptáček
Zbyněk Sedlář
Petr Finstrle
Petr Nevřivý
Miroslav Augustín
Pavel Hochman

Jozef Trubač

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

Class

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior

MP FC senior veterán

MP 125 vzduch

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

Total Tm

6:53.192

6:53.409

6:54.052

6:57.876

7:00.692

7:05.049

7:07.196

7:07.449

7:09.704

7:15.650

6:54.680

6:54.805

7:10.317

Diff

0.217

0.860

4.684

7.500

11.857

14.004

14.257

16.512

22.458

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

DNS

Best Tm

40.853

40.595

40.718

41.134

40.980

41.424

41.550

41.774

42.068

42.560

44.227

42.515

45.287

2nd Best

40.872

40.771

40.730

41.353

41.300

41.497

42.195

41.807

42.211

42.644

44.458

42.624

45.605

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.217

Avg. Speed

73,622

Best Lap Tm

40.595

Best Speed

74,935

Best Lap by

9 - Evžen Stryja
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MSR + MP

FC senior + veterán+125 vzduch

2. jazda

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:41:53

Trebatice 0,845 Km

9. 9. 2012 13:47


